The Key
Range
Midlands: 0121 772 1010
Northern: 0161 865 3800
Web: www.keystonecastors.co.uk
Email: sales@keystonecastors.com
Head Office | Unit 1, St Andrews Trading Estate, 111 Great Barr Street, Birmingham, B9 4BB
 � Load capacities are based on normal working conditions and manually propelled at a maximum speed of 4km/h

(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
50 18 Plain 50x50 36x36 32 72 50 LSV050RP LSV050RPBR N/A
75 25 Roller 75x60 55x42 34 95 50 LSV075RP LSV075RPBR LFV075RP
100 24 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 128 70 LSV100RP LSV100RPBR LFV100RP
125 24 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 155 100 LSV125RP LSV125RPBR LFV125RP
160 22 Plain 135x110 105x80 48 190 135 LSV160RP LSV160RPBR LFV160RP
200 30 Plain 135x110 105x80 58 235 205 LSV200RP LSV200RPBR LFV200RP
Grey Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
75 22 Roller 75x 60 55x42 32 95 50 LSV075RMB LSV075RMBBR LFV075RMB
100 24 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 128 70 LSV100RMB LSV100RMBBR LFV100RMB
125 24 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 155 100 LSV125RMB LSV125RMBBR LFV125RMB
160 22 Roller 135x110 105x80 48 190 160 LSV160RMB LSV160RMBBR LFV160RMB
200 30 Roller 135x110 105x80 58 235 205 LSV200RMB LSV200RMBBR LFV200RMB
Black Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
50 18 Plain 50x50 36x36 32 72 50 LSV050PP LSV050PPBR N/A
75 25 Plain 75x60 55x42 34 95 70 LSV075PP LSV075PPBR LFV075PP
100 35 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 128 125 LSV100PP LSV100PPBR LFV100PP
125 37 Roller 102x84 80x60 34 155 160 LSV125PP LSV125PPBR LFV125PP
160 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 48 190 200 LSV160PP LSV160PPBR LFV160PP
200 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 58 235 250 LSV200PP LSV200PPBR LFV200PP
White Polypropylene
Grey Rubber Tyre
B
ol

w
iv
el
S
w
iv
el
 B
ra
ke
Bolt Hole
All available in the following types
Wheel Dia. (mm) Tread Width (mm) Bearing
Type Bolt Holes (mm) Offset (mm) Overall Height
(mm) Load Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake
50 18 Plain 10 23 72 50 LSV050RPBH LSV050RPBHBR
75 21 Plain 10 30 100 70 LSV075RPBH LSV075RPBHBR
100 27 Plain 12 38 135 80 LSV100RPBH LSV100RPBHBR
125 27 Plain 12 38 155 100 LSV125RPBH LSV125RPBHBR
Wheel Dia. (mm) Tread Width (mm) Bearing
Type Bolt Holes (mm) Offset (mm) Overall Height
(mm) Load Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake
50 20 Plain 10 23 72 50 LSV050PPBH LSV050PPBHBR
75 20 Plain 10 30 100 70 LSV075PPBH LSV075PPBHBR
100 20 Plain 12 38 135 80 LSV100PPBH LSV100PPBHBR
125 35 Plain 12 38 155 125 LSV125PPBH LSV125PPBHBR
2Midlands: 0121 772 1010                         Northern: 0161 865 3800
Blue Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 35 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 105 130 MSV080RN1B MSV080RN1BSWB MFV080RN1B
100 35 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 128 160 MSV100RN1B MSV100RN1BSWB MFV100RN1B
125 38 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 155 200 MSV125RN1B MSV125RN1BSWB MFV125RN1B
160 46 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 195 300 MSV160RN1B MSV160RN1BSWB MFV160RN1B
200 46 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 235 350 MSV200RN1B MSV200RN1BSWB MFV200RN1B
Red Polyurethane Tyre/Nylon Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 32 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 105 130 MSV080PN1B MSV080PN1BSWB MFV080PN1B
100 32 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 128 150 MSV100PN1B MSV100PN1BSWB MFV100PN1B
125 32 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 155 200 MSV125PN1B MSV125PN1BSWB MFV125PN1B
160 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 195 300 MSV160PN1B MSV160PN1BSWB MFV160PN1B
200 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 235 350 MSV200PN1B MSV200PN1BSWB MFV200PN1B
Medium Duty Pressed
Steel Castor
MDV Series
Grey Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 35 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 105 70 MSV080GRP1B MSV080GRP1BSWB MFV080GRP1B
100 35 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 128 75 MSV100GRP1B MSV100GRP1BSWB MFV100GRP1B
125 38 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 155 100 MSV125GRP1B MSV125GRP1BSWB MFV125GRP1B
160 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 195 135 MSV160GRP1B MSV160GRP1BSWB MFV160GRP1B
200 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 235 205 MSV200GRP1B MSV200GRP1BSWB MFV200GRP1B
Black Rubber Tyre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 35 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 105 70 MSV080BRP1B MSV080BRP1BSWB MFV080BRP1B
100 35 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 128 75 MSV100BRP1B MSV100BRP1BSWB MFV100BRP1B
125 38 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 155 100 MSV125BRP1B MSV125BRP1BSWB MFV125BRP1B
160 40 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 195 135 MSV160BRP1B MSV160BRP1BSWB MFV160BRP1B
200 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 235 205 MSV200BRP1B MSV200BRP1BSWB MFV200BRP1B
White Nylon
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 34 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 105 130 MSV080NY1B MSV080NY1BSWB MFV080NY1B
100 36 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 128 150 MSV100NY1B MSV100NY1BSWB MFV100NY1B
125 38 Roller 105x80 80x60 40 155 200 MSV125NY1B MSV125NY1BSWB MFV125NY1B
160 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 195 300 MSV160NY1B MSV160NY1BSWB MFV160NY1B
200 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSV200NY1B MSV200NY1BSWB MFV200NY1B
S
w
iv
el

Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Bolt Hole
Size (mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake
80 34 Roller 13 40 104 130 MSVH080NY1B MSVH080NY1BSWB
100 36 Roller 13 40 127 150 MSVH100NY1B MSVH100NY1BSWB
125 38 Roller 13 40 154 150 MSVH125NY1B MSVH125NY1BSWB
160 50 Roller 13 55 191 200 MSVH160NY1B MSVH160NY1BSWB
200 50 Roller 13 58 231 200 MSVH200NY1B MSVH200NY1BSWB
Blue Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Bolt Hole
Size (mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake
80 35 Roller 13 40 104 130 MSVH080RN1B MSV080RN1BSWB
100 35 Roller 13 40 127 150 MSVH100RN1B MSVH100RN1BSWB
125 38 Roller 13 40 154 150 MSVH125RN1B MSVH125RN1BSWB
160 46 Roller 13 55 191 200 MSVH160RN1B MSVH160RN1BSWB
200 46 Roller 13 58 231 250 MSVH200RN1B MSVH200RN1BSWB
Red Polyurethane Tyre/Nylon Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Bolt Hole
Size (mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake
80 32 Roller 13 40 104 130 MSVH080PN1B MSVH080PN1BSWB
100 32 Roller 13 40 127 150 MSVH100PN1B MSVH100PN1BSWB
125 32 Roller 13 45 154 150 MSVH125PN1B MSVH125PN1BSWB
160 50 Roller 13 55 191 200 MSVH160PN1B MSVH160PN1BSWB
200 50 Roller 13 55 231 250 MSVH200PN1B MSVH200PN1BSWB
Grey Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Bolt Hole
Size (mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake
80 35 Roller 12 40 104 70 MSVH080GRP1B MSVH080GRP1BSWB
100 35 Roller 12 40 127 75 MSVH100GRP1B MSVH100GRP1BSWB
125 38 Roller 12 40 154 100 MSVH125GRP1B MSVH125GRP1BSWB
160 40 Roller 12 55 191 135 MSVH160GRP1B MSVH160GRP1BSWB
200 50 Roller 12 55 231 205 MSVH200GRP1B MSVH200GRP1BSWB
Black Rubber Tyre / Nylon Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Bolt Hole
Size (mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
height (mm)
Load Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake
80 35 Roller 13 40 104 70 MSVH080BRP1B MSVH080BRP1BSWB
100 35 Roller 13 40 127 75 MSVH100BRP1B MSVH100BRP1BSWB
125 38 Roller 13 40 154 100 MSVH125BRP1B MSVH125BRP1BSWB
160 40 Roller 13 55 191 135 MSVH160BRP1B MSVH160BRP1BSWB
200 50 Roller 13 55 231 205 MSVH200BRP1B MSVH200BRP1BSWB
S
w
iv
el

Wheel
Dia. (mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Total Height
(mm)
Load
Cap. (kg) Swivel Swivel Braked Fixed
80 30 Plain 100x85 80x60 37 107 150 MSS080NY MSS080NYBR MFS080NY
100 30 Plain 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100NY MSS100NYBR MFS100NY
125 40 Plain 115x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125NY MSS125NYBR MFS125NY
160 40 Plain 140x110 105x80 55 197 300 MSS160NY MSS160NYBR MFS160NY
200 50 Plain 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200NY MSS200NYBR MFS200NY
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 36 Roller 100x85 80x60 37 108 120 MSS080RNB MSS080RNBBR MFS080RNB
100 36 Roller 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100RNB MSS100RNBBR MFS100RNB
125 36 Roller 115x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125RNB MSS125RNBBR MFS125RNB
160 50 Roller 140x110 105x80 55 197 300 MSS160RNB MSS160RNBBR MFS160RNB
200 50 Roller 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200RNB MSS200RNBBR MFS200RNB
 � Load capacities from 120kg up to 300kg
 �Wheel sizes from 80mm to 200mm
 � Strong stainless steel bracket
 �Double ball race swivel head
MSS Series
Medium Duty Stainless
Steel Castor
All available in the following types
White Nylon
Wheel
Dia. (mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bolt
Hole
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg)  Swivel Swivel Brake  Swivel Swivel Brake
80 30 12 37 105 150 MSS080NYBH MSS080NYBHBR MSS080NYBBH MSS080NYBBHBR
100 30 12 37 126 150 MSS100NYBH MSS100NYBHBR MSS100NYBBH MSS100NYBBHBR
125 40 12 42 150 150 MSS125NYBH MSS125NYBHBR MSS125NYBBH MSS125NYBBHBR
150 40 12 45 178 200 MSS150NYBH MSS150NYBHBR MSS150NYBBH MSS150NYBBHBR
160 40 16 55 194 300 MSS160NYBH MSS160NYBHBR MSS160NYBBH MSS160NYBBHBR
200 50 16 55 232 300 MSS200NYBH MSS200NYBHBR MSS200NYBBH MSS200NYBBHBR
Plain bearing
Wheel bearing Key
Roller bearing
Polyurethane Tyre/Nylon Centre
Wheel
Dia. (mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bolt Hole
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap (kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Swivel Swivel Brake
80 30 12 37 105 120 MSS080PNBH MSS080PNBHBR MSS080PNBBH MSS080PNBBHBR
100 30 12 37 126 150 MSS100PNBH MSS100PNBHBR MSS100PNBBH MSS100PNBBHBR
125 35 12 42 150 150 MSS125PNBH MSS125PNBHBR MSS125PNBBH MSS125PNBBHBR
150 40 12 45 178 150 MSS150PNBH MSS150PNBHBR MSS150PNBBH MSS150PNBBHBR
200 50 16 55 232 300 MSS200PNBH MSS200PNBHBR MSS200PNBBH MSS200PNBBHBR
Elastic Rubber Tyre/Polyamide Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm) Bearing Type Bolt Hole
(mm) Offset (mm) Overall
Height (mm)
Load
Cap. (kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake
100 36 Roller 12 37 126 150 MSS100RNBBH MSS100RNBBHBR
125 36 Roller 12 42 150 150 MSS125RNBBH MSS125RNBBHBR
160 50 Roller 16 55 194 300 MSS160RNBBH MSS160RNBBHBR
200 50 Roller 16 55 232 300 MSS200RNBBH MSS200RNBBHBR
Top Plate
S
w
iv

(mm)
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Total
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
80 30 100x85 80x60 37 107 120 MSS080PN MSS080PNBR MFS080PN MSS080PNB MSS080PNBBR MFS080PNB
100 30 100x85 80x60 37 128 150 MSS100PN MSS100PNBR MFS100PN MSS100PNB MSS100PNBBR MFS100PNB
125 35 115x85 80x60 42 155 150 MSS125PN MSS125PNBR MFS125PN MSS125PNB MSS125PNBBR MFS125PNB
150 40 115x85 80x60 45 181 150 MSS150PN MSS150PNBR MFS150PN MSS150PNB MSS150PNBBR MFS150PNB
200 50 140x110 105x80 55 235 300 MSS200PN MSS200PNBR MFS200PN MSS200PNB MSS200PNBBR MFS200PNB
5Midlands: 0121 772 1010                         Northern: 0161 865 3800
Medium Heavy Duty
Pressed Steel Castor
 � Load capacities from 150kg up to 500kg

Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
100 34 Plain 105x85 80x60 45 130 250 MSK100NY MSK100NYBR MFK100NY
100 34 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 130 250 MSK100NY1B MSK100NY1BBR MFK100NY1B
100 38 Ball 105x85 80x60 45 130 300 MSK100NY2B MSK100NY2BBR MFK100NY2B
125 32 Plain 105x85 80x60 45 157 250 MSK125NY MSK125NYBR MFK125NY
125 40 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 157 250 MSK125NY1B MSK125NY1BBR MFK125NY1B
125 38 Ball 105x85 80x60 45 157 300 MSK125NY2B MSK125NY2BBR MFK125NY2B
160 40 Plain 137x105 105x80 55 200 500 MSK160NY MSK160NYBR MFK160NY
160 40 Roller 137x105 105x80 55 200 400 MSK160NY1B MSK160NY1BBR MFK160NY1B
160 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 200 500 MSK160NY2B MSK160NY2BBR MFK160NY2B
200 50 Plain 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200NY MSK200NYBR MFK200NY
200 50 Roller 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200NY1B MSK200NY1BBR MFK200NY1B
200 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200NY2B MSK200NY2BBR MFK200NY2B
White Nylon
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
100 35 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 130 150 MSK100RN1B MSK100RN1BBR MFK100RN1B
125 40 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 157 250 MSK125RN1B MSK125RN1BBR MFK125RN1B
160 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 200 300 MSK160RN2B MSK160RN2BBR MFK160RN2B
200 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 240 400 MSK200RN2B MSK200RN2BBR MFK200RN2B
Blue Rubber Tyre
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
100 40 Ball 105x85 80x60 45 130 300 MSK100PC2B MSK100PC2BBR MFK100PC2B
125 40 Ball 105x85 80x60 45 157 300 MSK125PC2B MSK125PC2BBR MFK125PC2B
160 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 200 500 MSK160PC2B MSK160PC2BBR MFK160PC2B
200 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200PC2B MSK200PC2BBR MFK200PC2B
Polyurethane Tyre/Cast Iron Centre
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)
Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
160 50 Ball 137x 105 105X80 55 200 500 MSK160PA2B MSK160PA2BBR MFK160PA2B
Polyurethane Tyre/Aluminium Centre
S
w
iv

Tread
Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
100 35 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 130 150 MSK100PN1B MSK100PN1BBR MFK100PN1B
125 30 Roller 105x85 80x60 45 157 250 MSK125PN1B MSK125PN1BBR MFK125PN1B
160 40 Roller 137x105 105x80 55 200 400 MSK160PN1B MSK160PN1BBR MFK160PN1B
160 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 200 480 MSK160PN2B MSK160PN2BBR MFK160PN2B
200 50 Roller 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200PN1B MSK200PN1BBR MFK200PN1B
200 50 Ball 137x105 105x80 55 240 500 MSK200PN2B MSK200PN2BBR MFK200PN2B
Polyurethane Tyre/Nylon Centre
6Midlands: 0121 772 1010                         Northern: 0161 865 3800
All available in the following types
Heavy Duty Pressed

Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Suit
Bolt
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
125 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 45 166 400 KS125NYBJ400 KS125NYBJ400SWB KF125NYBJ400
160 50 Ball 135X110 105X80 12 57 216 500 KS160NYBJ500 KS160NYBJ500SWB KF160NYBJ500
200 50 Ball 135X110 105X80 12 57 251 800 KS200NYBJ800 KS200NYBJ800SWB KF200NYBJ800
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)

Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Suit
Bolt
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
125 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 45 166 200 KS125EAB200 KS125EAB200SWB KF125EAB200
160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 57 216 300 KS160EAB330 KS160EAB330SWB KF160EAB330
200 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 57 251 400 KS200EAB400 KS200EAB400SWB KF200EAB400
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)

Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Suit
Bolt
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
125 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 45 166 300 KS125PAB300 KS125PAB300SWB KF125PAB300
160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 57 216 500 KS150PAB500 KS150PAB500SWB KF150PAB500
200 50 Ball 135X110 105X80 12 57 251 800 KS125PAB800 KS125PAB800SWB KF125PAB800
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)
Tread

Bolt
Holes
(mm)
Suit
Bolt
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
125 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 12 45 166 400 KS125PCBJ400 KS125PCBJ400SWB KF125PCBJ400
150 40 Ball 135X110 105X80 12 57 189 500 KS150PCBJ500 KS150PCBJ500SWB KF150PCBJ500
200 50 Ball 135X110 105X80 12 57 251 800 KS200APCBJ800 KS200APCBJ800SWB KF200APCBJ800
7Midlands: 0121 772 1010                         Northern: 0161 865 3800
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
150 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 190 400 KSMG150RUB KBMG150RUB KFMG150RUB
200 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 56 240 500 KSMG200RUB KBMG200RUB KFMG200RUB
Rubber Tyre/Cast Iron Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
100 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 35 143 200 KSMG100EAB KBMG100EAB KFMG100EAB
125 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 39 165 250 KSMG125EAB KBMG125EAB KFMG125EAB
150 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 190 300 KSMG150EAB KBMG150EAB KFMG150EAB
160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 195 300 KSMG160EAB KBMG160EAB KFMG160EAB
200 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 56 240 400 KSMG200EAB KBMG200EAB KFMG200EAB
Elastic Rubber Tyre/Aluminium Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
100 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 35 143 350 KSMG100PCB KBMG100PCB KFMG100PCB
125 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 39 165 400 KSMG125PCB KBMG125PCB KFMG125PCB
150 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 190 500 KSMG150PCB KBMG150PCB KFMG150PCB
160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 195 500 KSMG160PCB KBMG160PCB KFMG160PCB
200 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 56 240 600 KSMG200PCB KBMG200PCB KFMG200PCB
Polyurethane Tyre/Cast Iron Centre
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
100 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 35 143 270 KSMG100NYB KBMG100NYB KFMG100NYB
125 45 Ball 135x110 105x80 39 165 350 KSMG125NYB KBMG125NYB KFMG125NYB
150 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 190 500 KSMG150NYB KBMG150NYB KFMG150NYB
160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 195 450 KSMG160NYB KBMG160NYB KFMG160NYB
200 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 56 240 500 KSMG200NYB KBMG200NYB KFMG200NYB
White Nylon
Wheel Dia.
(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
160 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 195 500 KSMG160PAB KBMG160PAB KFMG160PAB
200 50 Ball 135x110 105x80 56 240 600 KSMG200PAB KBMG200PAB KFMG200PAB
Polyurethane Tyre/Aluminium Centre
MG Series
Medium Heavy Duty
Fabricated Steel Castor

(mm)
Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg) Swivel Swivel Brake Fixed
100 50 Roller 135x110 105x80 35 143 350 KSMG100CIB KBMG100CIB KFMG100CIB
125 40 Ball 135x110 105x80 39 165 400 KSMG125CIB KBMG125CIB KFMG125CIB
150 45 Ball 135x110 105x80 45 190 500 KSMG150CIB KBMG150CIB KFMG150CIB
200 45 Ball 135x110 105x80 56 240 600 KSMG200CIB KBMG200CIB KFMG200CIB
Cast Iron
S
w
iv

Bolt Holes
(mm)
Suit
Bolt
(mm)
Off-
set
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed
80 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 120 500 GXT80ASFHUD GXT80BSFHUD GXT80ARFHUD
100 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 140 600 GXT100ASFHUD GXT100BSFHUD GXT100ARFHUD
125 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 77.5 170 1100 GXT125ASFHUD GXT125BSFHUD GXT125ARFHUD
150 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 48 224 1500 GXT150ASFHUD GXT150BSFHUD GXT150ARFHUD
200 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 60 275 2000 GXT200ASFHUD GXT200BSFHUD GXT200ARFHUD
250 64 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 310 2300 GXT250ASFHUD GXT250BSFHUD GXT250ARFHUD
Machine Cast Nylon
Wheel
Dia.
(mm)

Bolt Holes
(mm)
Suit
Bolt
(mm)
Off-
set
(mm)
Overall
Height
(mm)
Load
Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed
80 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 120 800 GXT80ASFMCD GXT80BSFMCD GXT80ARFMCD
100 48 Ball 100x85 80x60 8 40 140 900 GXT100ASFMCD GXT100BSFMCD GXT100ARFMCD
125 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 77.5 170 1500 GXT125ASFMCD GXT125BSFMCD GXT125ARFMCD
150 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 80 200 2200 GXT150ASFMCD GXT150BSFMCD GXT150ARFMCD
200 70 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 260 2500 GXT200ASFMCD GXT200BSFMCD GXT200ARFMCD
250 68 Ball 175x140 148x111/132x99 14 75 310 2700 GXT250ASFMCD GXT250BSFMCD GXT250ARFMCD
W
he
el
 B

Tread Width
(mm)
Bearing
Type
Top Plate
(mm)
Bolt Holes
(mm)
Offset
(mm)
Overall Height
(mm)
Load Cap.
(kg)
Swivel Wheel Brake Fixed
125 40 Ball 170x170 130x130 60 197 750 K2ST125PC2B K2BT125PC2B K2FT125PC2B
150 40 Ball 170x170 130x130 60 210 1000 K2ST150PC2B K2BT150PC2B K2FT150PC2B
200 50 Ball 200x200 160x160 72 270 2000 K2ST200PC2B K2BT200PC2B K2FT200PC2B
250 60 Ball 230x230 190x190 80 320 2800 K2ST250PC2B K2BT250PC2B K2FT250PC2B
300 70 Ball 230x230 190x190 83 375 4000 K2ST300PC2B K2BT300PC2B K2FT300PC2B
S
w
iv
el

Axle
Bore
(mm)
Dimensions (mm) Part Number
A B C D E Plain Bore Plain Bore
Keywayed Ball Bearing
75
35 300 12 75 35 35 48 55 07535PT012 - 07535PT212
35 300 20 75 35 35 45 55 - - 07535PT220
100
40 500 12 100 40 45 48 57 10040PT012 - -
40 500 20 100 40 45 48 57 10040PT020 - 10040PT220
40 500 25 100 40 45 48 57 10040PT025 - 10040PT025
125 45 600 25 125 45 50 48 55 12545PT025 - 12545PT225
150
35 700 20 150 35 40 50 60 15035PT020 - 15035PT220
35 700 25 150 35 40 50 60 - - 15035PT225
50 900 20 150 50 55 52 65 - - 15050PT220
50 900 25 150 50 55 52 65 15050PT025 15050PTU25 15050PT225
50 900 30 150 50 55 52 65 15050PT030 - -
200
40 1000 25 200 40 50 70 80 - 20040PTU25 -
40 1000 30 200 40 50 70 80 - 20040PTU30 -
60 1300 30 200 60 70 70 80 20060PT030 - 20060PT230
60 1300 35 200 60 70 70 80 - 20060PTU35 -
250
45 1200 30 250 45 55 80 100 - 25045PTU30 -
70 2000 30 250 70 80 80 100 25070PT030 - -
300